Invoice # Date Amount
1 2021-04-07 $35.70
2 2021-04-08 $35.70
3 2021-04-09 $35.70
4 2021-04-13 $35.70
5 2021-04-16 $35.70
6 2021-04-19 $65.28
7 2021-04-20 $35.70

$279.48

1 05/31/2021 $75.00
$75.00

1 06/28/2021 $65.28
2 06/30/2021 $75.00
$140.28

1 07/13/2021 $55.70
2 07/14/2021 $68.34
3 07/16/2021 $65.28
4 07/20/2021 $35.70
5 07/29/2021 $65.28
6 07/31/2021 $75.00
$365.30

1 2021-08-12 $65.28
2 2021-08-17 $55.70
3 2021-08-25 $35.70
4 2021-08-31 $75.00
$231.68

DIANE LEBLANC - DISTRICT 11
Committee

special COTW

special COTW

special COTW

COTW

Special Council

Physician Recruitment & Retention Mtg
Council

Internet Allowance

Physician R7R Committee
Internet Allowance

COTW

Municipal Affairs Training
Pick up agenda packages
Council

Heritage Advisory Committee
Internet Allowance

Pick up agenda packages & Mail
Council Meeting

Workshop - IMSA

Internet Allowance

Mileage Accom Airfare Meals Misc Kms
$35.70 70.0
$35.70 70.0
$35.70 70.0
$35.70 70.0
$35.70 70.0
$65.28 128.0
$35.70 70.0

$279.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 548.0

KM TO-DATE 548.0
$0.00 $75.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00 0.0
KM TO-DATE 548.0
$65.28 128
$0.00 $75.00
$65.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00 128.0
KM TO-DATE 676.0
$35.70 $20.00 70
$68.34 134
$65.28 128
$35.70 70
$65.28 128
$75.00

$270.30 $0.00 $0.00  $20.00 $75.00 530.0

KM TO-DATE 1,206.0

$65.28 128.0

$35.70 $20.00 70.0

$35.70 70.0
$75.00

$136.68 $0.00 $0.00  $20.00 $75.00 268.0

KM TO-DATE 1,474.0
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2021-09-14
2021-09-17
2021-09-21
2021-09-22
2021-09-23
2021-09-30

2021-10-14
2021-10-15
2021-10-19
2021-10-25
2021-10-27
2021-10-31

2021-11-09
2021-11-12
2021-11-17
2021-11-24
2021-11-30

2021-12-08
2021-12-14
2021-12-31

2022-01-13
2022-01-31

Amount
$78.54
$20.40
$78.54
$41.82

$5.10
$75.00

$299.40

$65.28
$20.40
$78.54
$65.28
$50.49
$75.00

$354.99

$85.28
$20.40
$85.28
$20.40
$75.00

$286.36

$35.70
$85.28
$75.00

$195.98

$43.35
$75.00

$118.35

DIANE LEBLANC - DISTRICT 11

Committee
Committee of the Whole
Council Agenda Pickup
Council
Kings Transit
Accessibility Committee - Nictaux
Internet Allowance

Physician R&R Comm Meeting
Pick up 2 agenda packages
Council

Physician R&R Comm Meeting
Kings Transit Meeting

Internet Allowance

COTW

Agenda pick up for Council
Council

Agenda pick up for Council
Internet Allowance

Former B'town Town Hall Mtg
COTW & Council
Internet Allowance

Stantec Meeting
Internet Allowance

Mileage Accom Airfare Meals Misc Kms
$78.54 154.0
$20.40 40.0
$78.54 154.0
$41.82 82.0

$5.10 10.0
$0.00 $75.00

$224.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00 440.0

KM TO-DATE 1,914.0

$65.28 128.0

$20.40 40.0

$78.54 154.0

$65.28 128.0

$50.49 99.0
$0.00 $75.00

$279.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00 549.0

KM TO-DATE 2,463.0

$65.28 $20.00 128.0

$20.40 40.0

$65.28 $20.00 128.0

$20.40 40.0
$0.00 $75.00

$171.36 $0.00 $0.00  $40.00 $75.00 336.0

KM TO-DATE 2,799.0

$35.70 70.0

$65.28 $20.00 128.0
$0.00 $75.00

$100.98 $0.00 $0.00  $20.00 $75.00 198.0

KM TO-DATE 2,997.0

$43.35 85
$0.00 $75.00

$43.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00 85.0

KM TO-DATE 3,082.0
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